FIXED ASSETS

PURCHASED WITH ACTIVITY FUNDS & DONATIONS

E.S & M.S.

M.S

H.S.

Fieldhouse

Fieldhouse

Fieldhouse

2018-2019

Chromebooks - Grant

Chicken Coop donated by
Middle School Outdoor Science Project

Weightlifting Platform donated by
High School Athletic Vending

Pitching Machine donated by
High School Athletic Vending

Drone Camera donated by
High School Athletic Vending

End Zone Camera donated by
Athletic Booster Club

TOTAL

$ 8,512.96

3,250.00

7,502.00

2,399.00

2,189.00

3,795.00

$ 27,647.96
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