FIXED ASSETS PURCHASED WITH ACTIVITY FUNDS & DONATIONS 2018-2019

E.S & M.S.	Chromebooks - Grant	\$ 8,512.96
M.S	Chicken Coop donated by Middle School Outdoor Science Project	3,250.00
H.S.	Weightlifting Platform donated by High School Athletic Vending	7,502.00
Fieldhouse	Pitching Machine donated by High School Athletic Vending	2,399.00
Fieldhouse	Drone Camera donated by High School Athletic Vending	2,189.00
Fieldhouse	End Zone Camera donated by Athletic Booster Club	3,795.00

TOTAL \$ 27,647.96